
Curriculum Vitae 
 
I. General Informations: 

 

1. First Name: Kaltrinё 

2. Surname: Zenuni  

3. Nationality: Kosovare 

4. Date of Birth 24.06.1989 

5. Birthplace-Municipality Prishtinё 

6. Gender:  F 

7. Contact details:   

Email: kaltrinaaa@gmail.com 

Tel: +383 44 888 839 

Mob:  

 

II. Education and training 
Undergraduate Study: 

Institution: Univeristeti Shteteror i Tetoves  

Degree Date: 20.06.2012 

Degree :  Bachelor  

 
Postgraduate Study: 

Master Study: 

Institution: Universiteti Shteteror i Tetotves  

Degree Date: 05.05.2014 

Degree/ Master :  Master i shkencave te Farmacis 

Title of Master Thesis : Trajtimi i vezeve te thenllezes me antibiotike dhe antiinflamatore ne stade 

te ndryshme te zhvillimit embrional. 

 
PhD Study: 

Institution:  

Degree Date:  

Degree / Doctorate :   

Title of PhD Thesis :  



 
Specialization: 

Institution:  

Degree Date:  

Speciality :   

 
Subpecialization: 

Institution:  
Degree Date:  

Subspeciality :   

 
Training: 

Institution: Oda e Farmacisteve te Kosoves  

Degree Date: 22.06.2019 

Training 

Course :  

Konferenca Vjetore e Farmacise "Transformimi dhe kujdesi Farmaceutike" 

 

 

III. Preview academic experience: 

 
1 Chronology of gaining academic titles Year University Faculty Department 

a Junior Assistant     

c Assistant     

d Lecturer     

e Senior Lecturer     

f Prof. as.     

g Prof. asoc.     

h Prof.     

i Academic of science        

 

IV. Subject/s in which you are involved as teaching  
No. Study Program: Subject/s 

1.   

2.   

3.   

 
 

V. Research activities: Impact Factor Points for Academic Staff 



V.A. The data for publications/Citations 
No. Author, title, paper, year, volume, number, pages 

 
 

"Impact factor" 
points 

 

Without 
"Impact factor" 

Citation of your 
publication: 

 
Journal, Volum, 
Number, pages 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10  
 

   

 TOTAL:    

 

V.B. The data for other publications 
No. Title, Specification Year 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

 

V.C. Presentations/Participation in Conferences, Congresses, sympossiums, etc.  
No. Author, title, scientific meeting, abstracts book page Oral 

present. 
Poster 

present. 
Participation 

     

     

     

     

     

 

V.D. Scientific Interests: 
Topic:  

Description :  

Topic:  

Description :  

 

VI. Working Experiences: 



 
Institution and location:  

Period: 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Buçaj Shpk  

Prej 1.10.2014 deri me 19.07.2019 

 

Dreni Pharm  

Prej 1.12.2019  

Position :  Farmaciste per farmakovigjilence dhe perfaqesuese mjekesore  

Description : Te raportoje ne menyre periodike mbi ecurine e produkteve Raporte 
per efekte anesore te barit 
 
Perfaqesuesi mjekesor ka si detyre te promovoje produktet dhe 
pajisjet medicinale te kompanise ne treg  
Te zhvilloje dhe mbaje marredhenie te ngushta me klientet  
Te siguroje nje mbulim total te zones per te cilen eshte pergjegjes  

  

Institution and location: Buçaj shpk – Lipjan (Prishtinё) 

Period: 2014-2019 

Position :  Farmaciste dhe perfaqesuese mjekesore  

Description :  

  

Institution and location: Dreni Pharm – Veterrnik (Prishtinё) 

Period: 2019 

Position :  Farmaciste pergjegjese  

Description : Çeshtje rregullative dhe importe te produkteve dhe pajisjeve 
medicinale 



  

 

VII. Other Experiences: 
 

A. Managing experiences, projects managing, etc. Year University Faculty Department 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

 
B. Mobility / reasons Year University Faculty Department 

1      

2          

3          

 
C. Members of Associations Status in Association Year 

1 Societaty of cardiology  Bourd of societaty 2005 

2    

3    

4    

5    

 

VIII. Additional informations: 
 
Organizational skills and competences:  

Computer skills and competences:   Microsoft Office  

Language skills: (1 to 5: 1 lowest - 5 fluent) 

Language Speaking Writing Reading 

 5 5 5 

    

    

 

Name and surname:  

Kaltrinё Zenuni  

Signature _________________________ 
 
 
Pristina, dt. 01.02.2020 
 



 


